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COFFEE
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Matcha Espresso Latte © $60 %65
PRA 000 0 == 6

Cointreau Mocha @ $75 $85
EERBEFR
Ginger Americano ©
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Passion fruit espresso soda © — $75
EERUMYERR ST

Black Sugar Dirty © —  $85
BRI
Espresso
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Macchiato
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Americano $45  §55
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Café Latte $55 %65
£ 45 hn

Picoolo Latte $55 —
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Flat White $55 =
=Lk

Cappuccino $55 $65
by QLT3
Dirty —  $60
R R 0wk
Café Mocha — %65
15 52 17 Wik

Espresso Tonic $55 975
i% 71 Wk

$65 -

$45 —

$55 -

+$5 for flavoured syrup Ak ¥ELE
Vanilla & / Caramel £ / Hazelnut & ¥

Your Selection of Milk BiEilG
Fresh Milk #4143 / Skimmed Milk BB 95 / Aimond Milk =15
Lactose-free Milk fEZL¥E4 45 / Soy Milk 258 / Oat Milk ZE 1

MCM locally roasts premium coffee beans
sourced worldwide. Dark roasting is used to
develop a signature caramelized sweetness
and richness. The small-batch roasting
method locks in maximum freshness.
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— MY COFFEE MOMENTS —

MCM Coffee Blend served here
FrEMuE 239 AMCMEL S =

TEA %
Uva Highlands BOP - Ceylon Tea $65
B R &#BOP
Red Balloon - Rooibos Tea $65
ERSH
Jasmine Queen - Green Tea $65

EERATEERK

() Premium Tea Leaves BE%E

NON-CAFFEINATED F&unnkE
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Uji Matcha Latte FaHZ4 1 $55
Signature Chocolate #Bhg%k&h $55

2 80% Coeur de Guanaja Dark Chocolate
VALRHONA s g i o 4348 2 5k 180%

Fresh Juice Rt
Orange &# / Watermelon /I / Grapefruit

Iced Tea k%

Butterfly Pea Lemonade & iE @Rk ER
Lemon & Lime Soda #igEE8& 1T
Mineral Water &Rk

Coke w# / Sprite £8

$65
$65

$65

$65
$60
$60
$55
$45

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING ## R RitLiE

Glass
Infinitum Prosecco DOC Extra Dry N.V. $100
Italy
G.H. Mumm, Cordon Rouge Brut N.V. $180
France

WHITE WINE &8
Gavi Di Gavi, Tacchino 2022 $120
Italy
Chardonnay, Bourgogne Aoc, $130
Louis Jadot 2022 Burgundy
France
Sauvignon Blanc, Sileni Estate $130
Straits 2022
Marlborough $130
Riesling, Schloss Vollrads,
Kabinett 2021
Rheingau
RED WINE 4I;&

Pinot Noir, Bourgogne Aoc, Louis Jadot $130
2021 Burgundy
France
Chianti Classico, Banfi Docg 2021 $130
Tuscany
Italy $130
Cabernet Sauvignon, Decoy 2020
California 3130
USA

Shiraz, Pierro Fire Gully 2020

Margaret River
Australia

MOCKTAILS & ER#REE

Liquid Sunshine
Pineapple. Apple And Watermelon Juice

Rain Forest
Citrus Honey, Lime Juice And Fresh Mint

Tropical Dream
Honeydew Melon, Pineapple And Milk

Blueberry Relief ®

Blueberries, Banana, Apple Juice, Low Fat Yogurt

All Berry Bang
Strawberries, Raspberries, Blueberries,
Apple Juice, Strawberry Yogurt

Bottle
$480

$900

$580
$640

$640

$640

$640

$640
$640

$640

$85
$85
$85

$85

$85



